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Version OUTDOOR with cataphoresis treatment

Chair with metal frame and upholstered cushion

OUTDOOR chair with metal frame and upholstered cuscion for outdoor

DIMENSION

Height
Width
Depth
Sitting Height

80
58
57
47

FINISHING

Frame
Cuscion

Metal Painted
Foam Rubber
- Thickness 3.3 cm sit
- Thickness 2.8 cm back
Density
ELAST 75 Kg/cu.m.
- Fireproof
Resin 100 gr

PACKING

Height
Width
Depht

Pieces for Pckg
Gross Weight
cu.m.

81
61
48

1
9
0,23

CHEYENNE CHAIR


